CanAm/Tasman-cupen 2007

Tasman

v

Namn

Ulf Torn

Lars Torn
Stefan Tornfeldt
Jan Andersson
Robert Hjelm
Benny Jademyr
Lars Pettersson
Thomas Schdler
Bertil Ljungdahl
10 Jan Ekman

11 Mia Ekman

12 Kennet Signal
13 Mats Andersson
14 Erik Signal
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CanAm

Namn

Stefan Tornfeldt
Lars Torn

Jan Ekman
Kennet Signal
Robert Hjelm
Jan Andersson
Lars Pettersson
Bertil Ljungberg
Thomas Schdler
10 Ulf Torn

11 Mia Ekman

12 Erik Signal

13 Tomas Nilsson
14 Benny Jademyr
15 Jimmy Nilsson

)
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28/2
Stenungsund

20
15
13
8
9
6
5
17
10
4+1
7

11

14/3
Partille

9
17
20+1
15
5
6
11
13

7
8

10

25/4

Partille

17
20+1
11
7
9
15
13

11/4

Stenungsund

20
15
13+1

9
10
11

19/1
Stenungsund

15

11+1
20

17
10

13

19/1
Stenungsund

20+1

15
17

13
10

11

Totalt

52
48
44
32
28
21
18
17
16
15
15
13
11

Totalt

50
47
35
32
27
26
22
19
17
16
16
11
10
7
4



